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Ataskaita nuo 21.12.2024 iki 21.01.2025

Abonentas: By

Adresas: MNayaeea,12-14

Prietalsas: SKS-3

Prietaiso numeris: 40544

Ataskaitos data: 21.01.2020

Duomeny suvestiné:

Time E1,MWh | dE1,MWh Vi,m3 dvim3 v2,m3 dv2,m3 | vi-v2,m3 d(V1-v2),m3 Ti,°C | T2,°C T1-T2,°C Error, | ppl,bar | pp2,bar Error1, Error2, Ton,h dTon,h Trun,h dTrun,h Truni,h dTruni,h Trun2,h dTrun2,h
Kl 2 E) 3 5 3 Z L ) g ki 12 KEY 18 12 e 12 15 8 2 21 22 23 2 25

21.12.2024 0:00 144481 0,81 98331,9 60| 976951 60,1 636,8 -0,1 69,63| 58,41 11,22 2,654] 2,285 66665,71 24 66665,03] 24 66665,03 24 66665,71 24
22.12.2024 0:00 1445,62 0,83] 98391,9 63| 97755,2 63,1 636,7 -0,1 70,41 658,57 11,84 2,621 2,281 66689,71 24 66689,03| 24 66689,03 24 66689,71 24
23.12.2024 0:00 1446,45! 0,84] 984549 62,2 978183 62,4 636,6| -0,2| 70,55| 58,96 11,59 2,701 2,312 66713,71 24 66713,03 24 66713,03 24 66713,71 24
24.12.2024 0:00 1447,29 0,94 98517,1 63,7 97880,7| 63.8 636,4 -0,1 70,51 58,57 11,94 2,672 2,294 66737,71 24 66737,03| 24 6673703 24 66737,71 24,
25.12.2024 0:00 1448,23] 0,89] 98580,8 62,5 979445 62,7 636,3] -0,2| 74,53| 61,43 13,1 2,695 2,292 66761,71 24 66761,03 24 66761,03 24 66761,71 24,
26.12.2024 0:00 1449,12] 0,86] 98643,3 61,7] 98007,2 61,8 636,1 -0,1 73,03| 60,48 12,55 2,663 2,28 66785,71 24 66785,03 24 66785,03] 24 66785,71 24
27.12.2024 0:00 1449,98 0,85 98705 63,4 98069 63,6 636 -0,2| 70,64] 58,35 12,29 2,655| 2,289 66809,71 24 66809,03 24 66809,03 24 66809,71 24
28.12.2024 0:00 1450,83| 0,82 98768,4 60,3] 981326 60,5! 635,8 -0,2| 70,03 58,2 11,83 2,665] 2,267 66833,71 24 66833,03 24 66833,03 24 66833,71 24
29.12.2024 0:00 1451,65 0,87| 98828,7 62,4] 981931 62,6 635,6 -02| 68,67 56,77 11,9 2,627 2,282 66857,71 24 66857,03 24 66857,03 24 66857,71 24,
30.12.2024 0:00 1452,52 0,86] 98891,1 61,7| 98255,7| 61,7 635,4 0| 70,62 58,33 12,29 2,697 2,316 66881,71 24 66881,03 24 66881,03| 24 66881,71 24,
31.12.2024 0:00 1453,38 0,84] 989528 61,2] 983174 61,3 635,4 -0,1 69,92| 57,66 12,26 2,682 2,317 66905,71 24 66905,03 24 66905,03 24 66905,71 24
01.01.2025 0:00 1454,22 0,85 99014 61,5 983787 61,7 635,3] -02| 69,51 57,34] 12,17 2,671 2,314 66929,71 24 66929,03 24 66929,03| 24 66929,71 24
02.01.2025 0:00 1455,07 0,91 99075,5 61,4| 98440,4 61,5 635,1 -0,1 69,76] 57,58 12,18 2,683 2,317 66953,71 24 66953,03| 24 66953,03] 24 66953,71 24
03.01.2025 0:00 1455,98 1,02] 991369 60,6] 98501,9 60,4 635 02| 72,01 58,91 131 2,677, 2,314 66977,71 24 66977,03| 24 66977,03 24 66977,71 24
04.01.2025 0:00 1457 1,04 99197,5 58,8 98562,3 58,6 635,2| 02| 76,97 62,12 14,85 2,666 2,321 67001,71 24 67001,03 24 67001,03 24 67001,71 24
05.01.2025 0:00 1458,04 1,06] 99256,3 60,1 98620,9| 59,8 635,4 03| 7837 62,69 15,68 2,616 2,301 67025,71 24 67025,03 24 67025,03 24 67025,71 24
06.01.2025 0:00 14591 1,041 99316,4 58,8| 98680,7 58,7 635,7] 0,1 78,88| 63,28 15,6 2,635] 2,299 67049,71 24 67049,03 24 67049,03 24 67049,71 24
07.01.2025 0:00 1460,14 09| 993752 60,2] 98739,4 60,3 635,8 -0,1 717,02] 61,3 15,72 2,626 2,308 67073,71 24 67073,03 24 67073,03 24 67073,71 24
08.01.2025 0:00 1461,04 0,95 994354 58,6| 98799,7 58,7, 635,7 -0.1 70,08 56,97 13,11 2,661 2,317 67097,71 24 67097,03 24 67097,03 24 67097,71 24
09.01.2025 0:00 1461,99 1,01 99494 60,4] 988584 60,4 635,6 o] 7221 57,92 14,29 2,616 2,302 67121,71 24 67121,03 24 67121,03] 24 67121,71 24
10.01.2025 0:00| 1463 098] 99554,4 60,7| 98918,8 60,8] 635,6] -0,1 74,83 60,07 14,76 2,644 2,3 67145,71 24 67145,03 24 67145,03] 24 67145,71 24
11.01.2025 0:00 1463,98 1,04] 99615,1 60,4] 98979,6 60,3 635,5 0,1 73,72 59,34 14,38 2,655| 2,304 67169,71 24 67169,03 24 67169,03 24 67169,71 24
12.01.2025 0:00 1465,02! 1,04 99675,5 61,2] 99039,9 61,2 635,6 0| 7641 61,27 15,14 2,638 2,298| 67193,71 24, 67193,03! 24 67193,03 24 67193,71 24
13.01.2025 0:00 1466,06 1,06 99736,7 58,5 99101,1 58 4. 635,6 0,1 77,09 61,99 15,1 2,633 2,274 67217,71 24 67217,03 24 67217,03 24 67217,71 24
14.01.2025 0:00 1467,12 1,08] 99795,2 57,7] 99159,5 57,6 635,7 0,1 76,64 60,64 16 2,571 2,259 67241,71 24 67241,03 24 67241,03 24 67241,71 24
15.01.2025 0:00| 1468,2 0,94] 99852,9 59,3] 99217,1 59,6 635,8| -03| 7562 59,19 16,43 2,591 2,296 67265,71 24 67265,03 24 67265,03] 24 67265,71 24
16.01.2025 0:00 1469,14 0,87 999122 59,2 99276,7 59,5 635,5 -0,3| 71,23] 57,14 14,09 2,585 2,256 67289,71 24 67289,03 24 67289,03 24 67289,71 24
17.01.2025 0:00 1470,01 0,84] 999714 61 99336,2 614 635,2] -04] 70,98 658,07 12,91 2,593 2,26 67313,71 24 67313,03| 24, 67313,03 24 67313,71 24
18.01.2025 0:00 1470,85 0,85 1000324 61,1 99397,6 61,6 634,8 -0,5] 70,87 58,65 12,22, 2,649 2,281 67337,71 24 67337,03 24 67337,03 24 67337,71 24
19.01.2025 0:00 1471,7 0,89] 100093,5 59,3 99459,2 59,8! 634,3 -05| 69,84 57,55 12,29 2,647 2,28 67361,71 24 67361,03 24 67361,03 24 67361,71 24
20.01.2025 0:00 1472,59 0,95| 100152,8 59,5 99519 59,8 633,8 -0,3] 71,13| 67,93 13,2] 2,637 2,301 67385,71 24 67385,03 24 67385,03 24 67385,71 24




31.00' 28.73I 28,73' 1880.40' 1880.40' 1883,70' 1883,70' -3,30| -3.30| 72.64[ 59.22| 13,42|~ -- | 2,65' 2,29'- -- |- -- 744.00' 744,00' 744,00| 744.00' 744.00' 744,00| 744,00' 744,00'
Bendras sistemos darbo laikas 744,00 val.
Skaitiklio darbo trukme 744,00 val.
Integratoriy parodymai:
Time E1,MWh Vi,m3 V2,m3 V1-V2,m3 Ton,h Trun,h Trunti,h Trun2,h
1 3 i L (3 3 I () (3
21.12.2024 0:00 144481 98331,9] 976951 636,8| 66665,71| 66665,03 66665,03 66665,71
21.01.2025 0:00 1473,54 100212,3|  99578,8| 633,5| 67409,71| 67409,03 67409,03 67409,71
Abonento atstovas

Tiekéjo atstovas






